
Slovak Canoe Association 
www.canoe.sk 

International Regatta 

Start List  

Technical arrangements: Sĺňava Piešťany

Chairman of Organizing Comittee: Bergendi Boris

Chief Official: Kunc Ľuboš

Second Chief Official: Zgančík Milan

Competition committee: ___________________

___________________

___________________

Rescue team: ________________________________

Piešťany, Váh 29.05.-31.05.2009

List of participating teams: 
Nations: 1. Austria AUT Wagner Adele

 2. Bulgaria BUL Pacheva Heliodora
 3. Cyprus CYP Pavlovič
 4. Czech Republic CZE Hottmar Pavel
 5. France FRA Fleuriot Xavier
 6. Germany GER Hummelt
 7. Poland POL Bosevska Kristina
 8. Portugal POR Hopman
 9. Romania ROU Toth Gheorghe
 10. Slovenia SLO Ponomarenko Grega
 11. Serbia SRB Plavšič Dragon
 12. Switzerland SUI Ramona Haslerbacher
 13. Turkey TUR Saní Fatih
 14. Slovakia SVK Erbanová Marcela

Clubs: 15. VŠK Dukla Trenčín, športový oddiel rýchlostnej kanoisticky DUK

 16. Vodácky klub Dunajčík Bratislava DUN Vajda Martin

 17. Kanoistický klub Inter - SC, s r.o. INT

 18. Kajak & kanoe klub Komárno KOM

 19. Vodácky klub Tatran Karlova Ves Bratislava TAT Srnáková Dominika

 20. Kanoistický klub TTS Trenčín TTS

 21. KRK Vinohrady Bratislava VIN Nikolov Nikola

 22. Kajak canoe klub Šamorín ŠAM Vass Gejza

 23. Športový klub polície Bratislava ŠKP Bobková Jana

 24. TJ Slávia Športová škola Trenčín, kanoistický klub ŠŠT Zigo Jaroslav
Kanoe.sk TiMing



Time Schedule: 
(number of starts: 33/121) 

nr. cat. distance class type time advance

29.05.2009 (Friday), 13:30-18:00

1 K1 1000m boys H1 13:30 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

2 K1 1000m boys H2 13:37 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

3 K1 1000m boys H3 13:44 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

4 C1 1000m boys H1 13:51 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

5 C1 1000m boys H2 13:58 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

6 K1 1000m jun. men H1 14:05 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

7 K1 1000m jun. men H2 14:12 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

8 K1 1000m jun. men H3 14:19 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

9 C1 1000m jun. men H1 14:26 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

10 C1 1000m jun. men H2 14:33 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

11 K1 1000m jun. women H1 14:40 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

12 K1 1000m jun. women H2 14:47 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

13 K1 1000m jun. women H3 14:54 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

14 K1 1000m men U23 H1 15:01 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

15 K1 1000m men U23 H2 15:08 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

16 K2 1000m boys H1 15:23 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

17 K2 1000m boys H2 15:30 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

18 K2 1000m jun. men H1 15:37 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

19 K2 1000m jun. men H2 15:44 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

20 C2 1000m jun. men H1 15:51 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

21 C2 1000m jun. men H2 15:58 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

22 K2 1000m jun. women H1 16:05 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

23 K2 1000m jun. women H2 16:12 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

24 K1 1000m jun. men SF1 16:40 1.-3. to F

25 K1 1000m jun. men SF2 16:47 1.-3. to F

26 K1 1000m jun. women SF1 16:54 1.-3. to F

27 K1 1000m jun. women SF2 17:01 1.-3. to F

28 C1 1000m jun. men SF 17:08 1.-3. to F

29 K1 1000m boys SF1 17:15 1.-3. to F

30 K1 1000m boys SF2 17:22 1.-3. to F

31 K1 1000m men U23 SF 17:29 1.-3. to F

32 K2 1000m jun. men SF 17:45 1.-3. to F

33 K2 1000m jun. women SF 17:52 1.-3. to F
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Time Schedule: 
(number of starts: 42/121) 

nr. cat. distance class type time advance

30.05.2009 (Saturday), 08:00-14:45

34 K1 500m boys H1 08:00 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

35 K1 500m boys H2 08:05 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

36 K1 500m boys H3 08:10 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

37 C1 500m boys H1 08:15 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

38 C1 500m boys H2 08:20 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

39 K1 500m girls H1 08:25 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

40 K1 500m girls H2 08:30 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

41 K1 500m jun. men H1 08:35 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

42 K1 500m jun. men H2 08:40 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

43 K1 500m jun. men H3 08:45 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

44 C1 500m jun. men H1 08:50 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

45 C1 500m jun. men H2 08:55 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

46 K1 500m jun. women H1 09:00 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

47 K1 500m jun. women H2 09:05 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

48 K1 500m jun. women H3 09:10 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

49 K1 500m men U23 H1 09:15 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

50 K1 500m men U23 H2 09:20 1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF

51 K2 500m boys H1 09:30 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

52 K2 500m boys H2 09:35 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

53 K2 500m jun. men H1 09:40 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

54 K2 500m jun. men H2 09:45 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

55 K2 500m jun. men H3 09:50 1. to F, 2.-7. to SF

56 C2 500m jun. men H1 09:55 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

57 C2 500m jun. men H2 10:00 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

58 K2 500m jun. women H1 10:05 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

59 K2 500m jun. women H2 10:10 1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F

60 K1 500m boys SF1 10:35 1.-3. to F

61 K1 500m boys SF2 10:40 1.-3. to F

62 K1 500m jun. men SF1 10:45 1.-3. to F

63 K1 500m jun. men SF2 10:50 1.-3. to F

64 C1 500m jun. men SF 11:00 1.-3. to F

65 K1 500m jun. women SF1 11:10 1.-3. to F

66 K1 500m jun. women SF2 11:15 1.-3. to F

67 K1 500m men U23 SF 11:25 1.-3. to F

68 K2 500m jun. men SF1 11:45 1.-3. to F

69 K2 500m jun. men SF2 11:50 1.-3. to F

70 K1 1000m boys F 14:00

71 C1 1000m boys F 14:06

72 K1 1000m girls F 14:12

Prize giving ceremony. 14:15 K1 1000m boys

Prize giving ceremony. 14:20 C1 1000m boys

Prize giving ceremony. 14:25 K1 1000m girls

73 K1 1000m jun. men F 14:31

74 C1 1000m jun. men F 14:37

75 K1 1000m jun. women F 14:43
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Time Schedule: 
(number of starts: 18/121) 

nr. cat. distance class type time advance

30.05.2009 (Saturday), 14:45-19:00

Prize giving ceremony. 14:46 K1 1000m jun. men

Prize giving ceremony. 14:51 C1 1000m jun. men

Prize giving ceremony. 14:56 K1 1000m jun. women

76 K1 1000m men U23 F 15:02

77 C1 1000m men U23 F 15:08

78 K1 1000m women U23 F 15:14

Prize giving ceremony. 15:17 K1 1000m men U23

Prize giving ceremony. 15:22 C1 1000m men U23

Prize giving ceremony. 15:27 K1 1000m women U23

79 K2 1000m boys F 15:33

80 C2 1000m boys F 15:39

81 K2 1000m girls F 15:45

Prize giving ceremony. 15:48 K2 1000m boys

Prize giving ceremony. 15:53 C2 1000m boys

Prize giving ceremony. 15:58 K2 1000m girls

82 K2 1000m jun. men F 16:04

83 C2 1000m jun. men F 16:10

84 K2 1000m jun. women F 16:16

Prize giving ceremony. 16:19 K2 1000m jun. men

Prize giving ceremony. 16:24 C2 1000m jun. men

Prize giving ceremony. 16:29 K2 1000m jun. women

85 K2 1000m men U23 F 16:35

86 C2 1000m men U23 F 16:41

87 K2 1000m women U23 F 16:47

Prize giving ceremony. 16:50 K2 1000m men U23

Prize giving ceremony. 16:55 C2 1000m men U23

Prize giving ceremony. 17:00 K2 1000m women U23

88 K4 1000m boys F 17:06

89 C4 1000m boys F 17:12

Prize giving ceremony. 17:20 K4 1000m boys

Prize giving ceremony. 17:25 C4 1000m boys

90 K4 1000m jun. men F 17:31

91 C4 1000m jun. men F 17:37

Prize giving ceremony. 17:45 K4 1000m jun. men

Prize giving ceremony. 17:50 C4 1000m jun. men

92 K4 1000m men U23 F 17:56

93 C4 1000m men U23 F 18:02

Prize giving ceremony. 18:10 K4 1000m men U23

Prize giving ceremony. 18:15 C4 1000m men U23
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Time Schedule: 
(number of starts: 22/121) 

nr. cat. distance class type time advance

31.05.2009 (Sunday), 08:00-12:00

94 K1 500m boys F 08:00

95 C1 500m boys F 08:04

96 K1 500m girls F 08:08

Prize giving ceremony. 08:10 K1 500m boys

Prize giving ceremony. 08:15 C1 500m boys

Prize giving ceremony. 08:20 K1 500m girls

97 K1 500m jun. men F 08:24

98 C1 500m jun. men F 08:28

99 K1 500m jun. women F 08:32

Prize giving ceremony. 08:34 K1 500m jun. men

Prize giving ceremony. 08:39 C1 500m jun. men

Prize giving ceremony. 08:44 K1 500m jun. women

100 K1 500m men U23 F 08:48

101 C1 500m men U23 F 08:52

102 K1 500m women U23 F 08:56

Prize giving ceremony. 08:58 K1 500m men U23

Prize giving ceremony. 09:03 C1 500m men U23

Prize giving ceremony. 09:08 K1 500m women U23

103 K2 500m boys F 09:12

104 C2 500m boys F 09:16

105 K2 500m girls F 09:20

Prize giving ceremony. 09:22 K2 500m boys

Prize giving ceremony. 09:27 C2 500m boys

Prize giving ceremony. 09:32 K2 500m girls

106 K2 500m jun. men F 09:36

107 C2 500m jun. men F 09:40

108 K2 500m jun. women F 09:44

Prize giving ceremony. 09:46 K2 500m jun. men

Prize giving ceremony. 09:51 C2 500m jun. men

Prize giving ceremony. 09:56 K2 500m jun. women

109 K2 500m men U23 F 10:00

110 C2 500m men U23 F 10:04

111 K2 500m women U23 F 10:08

Prize giving ceremony. 10:10 K2 500m men U23

Prize giving ceremony. 10:15 C2 500m men U23

Prize giving ceremony. 10:20 K2 500m women U23

112 K4 500m girls F 10:24

Prize giving ceremony. 10:28 K4 500m girls

113 K4 500m jun. women F 10:44

Prize giving ceremony. 10:48 K4 500m jun. women

114 K4 500m women U23 F 11:04

Prize giving ceremony. 11:08 K4 500m women U23

115 K4 500m men U23 F 11:24

Prize giving ceremony. 11:28 K4 500m men U23
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Time Schedule: 
(number of starts: 6/121) 

nr. cat. distance class type time advance

31.05.2009 (Sunday), 14:00-16:00

116 K1 3000m boys 14:00

117 C1 3000m boys 14:02

118 K1 3000m girls 14:04

Prize giving ceremony. 14:30 K1 3000m boys

Prize giving ceremony. 14:35 C1 3000m boys

Prize giving ceremony. 14:40 K1 3000m girls

119 K1 3000m jun. men 14:45

120 C1 3000m jun. men 14:47

121 K1 3000m jun. women 14:49

Prize giving ceremony. 15:15 K1 3000m jun. men

Prize giving ceremony. 15:20 C1 3000m jun. men

Prize giving ceremony. 15:25 K1 3000m jun. women

International Regatta, Piešťany Kanoe.sk TiMing



 
 
International Regatta, Piešťany Kanoe.sk TiMing



 
 
International Regatta, Piešťany Kanoe.sk TiMing



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 K1 boys 1000m H1 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 29.05.2009 13:30

Next race:    29 M1 17:15    30 M2 17:22    70 F 14:00 

1 427 Halag David (15) ŠAM
2 764 Nedelkov Boris (16) BUL
3 652 Gülbahar Mustafa (16) TUR
4 611 Dolata Igor (15) POL
5 687 Mach Martin (16) CZE

6 374 Žďárský Šimon (16) SVK
7 000 » 
8 796 Turceag Catalin (16) ROU
9 715 Bayle Pierrick (16) FRA

2 K1 boys 1000m H2 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 29.05.2009 13:37

Next race:    29 M1 17:15    30 M2 17:22    70 F 14:00 

1 430 Honti Richard (16) ŠAM
2 688 Dostál Josef (16) CZE
3 218 Harmady Richard (16) TTS
4 284 Janča Mário (16) SVK
5 653 Özcan Ufuk (16) TUR

6 667 Vidovič Tilen (16) SLO
7 756 Georgiou Angelos (16) CYP
8 451 Vass Richard (16) ŠAM
9 302 Valo Filip (14) PIE

3 K1 boys 1000m H3 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 29.05.2009 13:44

Next race:    29 M1 17:15    30 M2 17:22    70 F 14:00 

1 765 Nalbantov Kaloyan (16) BUL
2 199 Pálmay Dávid (16) SVK
3 689 Ladislav David (16) CZE
4 785 Anđelković Aleksandar (16) SRB

5 171 Dobosi Roderik (16) KOM
6 453 Višváder David (16) ŠAM
7 690 Špicar Jakub (16) CZE
8 833 Pühringer Maximilian (16) AUT

4 C1 boys 1000m H1 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 29.05.2009 13:51

Next race:    71 F 14:06 

1 526 Púček Ondrej (16) SVK
2 616 Drojetzki Joshuna (16) POL
3 749 Orosz Csaba (16) SVK

4 768 Mihailov Boyan (16) BUL
5 000 » 
6 615 Lubniewski Michal (16) POL

5 C1 boys 1000m H2 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 29.05.2009 13:58

Next race:    71 F 14:06 

1 445 Tarcsi Dávid (15) SVK
2 691 Kučera Filip (16) CZE
3 466 Fusek Filip (16) SVK

4 798 Liferi Andrei (16) ROU
5 767 Karadgov Ivan (16) BUL
6 614 Wietrak Lukasz (15) POL

6 K1 jun. men 1000m H1 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 29.05.2009 14:05

Next race:    24 M1 16:40    25 M2 16:47    73 F 14:31 

1 626 Rosolski Rafał (18) POL
2 655 Yildirim Çağrıbey (17) TUR
3 775 Tonev Dimitar (17) BUL
4 718 Val Pierrick (18) FRA

5 683 Havel Daniel (18) CZE
6 759 Kolotas Michalis (18) CYP
7 293 Michálek Matej (17) SVK
8 828 Wecht Alexander (17) AUT

7 K1 jun. men 1000m H2 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 29.05.2009 14:12

Next race:    24 M1 16:40    25 M2 16:47    73 F 14:31 

1 654 Karahan Emre (18) TUR
2 786 Šijan Miloš (18) SRB
3 363 Repka Damián (17) TTS
4 761 Avgoustinou Petros (17) CYP

5 735 Stroinski Kostja (18) GER
6 772 Moskov Petko (17) BUL
7 634 Pietrzak Wojciech (18) POL
8 829 Siegl Mario (18) AUT

- 1 -

International Regatta, Piešťany Kanoe.sk TiMing



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8 K1 jun. men 1000m H3 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 29.05.2009 14:19

Next race:    24 M1 16:40    25 M2 16:47    73 F 14:31 

1 511 Gašparík Pavol (17) ŠŠT
2 623 Polewski Arkadiusz (18) POL
3 721 Fournier Paul (18) FRA
4 750 Klučár Andrej (18) SVK

5 801 Popescu Daniel (18) ROU
6 736 Kaiser Jochen (18) GER
7 529 Zigo Tomáš (17) SVK

9 C1 jun. men 1000m H1 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 29.05.2009 14:26

Next race:    28 M 17:08    74 F 14:37 

1 643 Slominski Vincent (18) POL
2 777 Velinov Georgi (18) BUL
3 697 Janda Tomáš (17) CZE
4 744 Hennig Sebastian (17) GER

5 700 Drahokoupil Dan (18) CZE
6 816 Pican Bogdan (17) ROU
7 699 Schindler Roman (18) CZE
8 424 Farkas Vincent (16) SVK

10 C1 jun. men 1000m H2 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 29.05.2009 14:33

Next race:    28 M 17:08    74 F 14:37 

1 696 Spálenský Marek (18) CZE
2 727 Martin Pierrick (18) FRA
3 698 Beránek Filip (17) CZE
4 814 Tudose Adrian (18) ROU

5 638 Kudla Michal (18) POL
6 695 Dlouhý Vojtěch (17) CZE
7 255 Oršula Juraj (18) SVK
8 726 Bart Adrien (18) FRA

11 K1 jun. women 1000m H1 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 29.05.2009 14:40

Next race:    26 M1 16:54    27 M2 17:01    75 F 14:43 

1 771 Petkova Ekaterina (17) BUL
2 680 Šerá Zuzana (17) CZE
3 249 Mištinová Lucia (17) SVK
4 000 » 

5 619 Jasinska Sara (16) POL
6 762 Avgoustinou Styliana (17) CYP
7 681 Bolomská Dita (17) CZE

12 K1 jun. women 1000m H2 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 29.05.2009 14:47

Next race:    26 M1 16:54    27 M2 17:01    75 F 14:43 

1 628 Sarnowska Monika (18) POL
2 401 Majorošová Barbora (18) SVK
3 678 Fasnerová Michaela (17) CZE
4 804 Grigoras Aura (18) ROU

5 738 Kriegerstein Steffi (17) GER
6 679 Mlezivová Michaela (18) CZE
7 830 Bachmayer Kathrin (18) AUT

13 K1 jun. women 1000m H3 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 29.05.2009 14:54

Next race:    26 M1 16:54    27 M2 17:01    75 F 14:43 

1 675 Machová Monika (18) CZE
2 665 Haslerbacher Ramona (17) SUI
3 629 Roszczyn Marta (17) POL
4 737 Niche Debora (18) GER

5 677 Ježová Jana (18) CZE
6 755 Vasconcelos Joana (18) POR
7 669 Leban Tina (18) SLO

14 K1 men U23 1000m H1 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 29.05.2009 15:01

Next race:    31 M 17:29    76 F 15:02 

1 659 T. Karaoğlanoğlu Orçun (22) TUR
2 458 Bobek Martin (20) ŠKP
3 155 Nebeský Ľubomír (23) INT
4 645 Jedrzejczak Lukasz (21) POL
5 780 Tanev Atanas (23) BUL

6 409 Mikleš Marek (19) DUK
7 433 Jakubík Gabriel (19) SVK
8 825 Spassov Alexander (21) AUT
9 447 Tóth Zoltán (19) SVK

- 2 -
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15 K1 men U23 1000m H2 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 29.05.2009 15:08

Next race:    31 M 17:29    76 F 15:02 

1 701 Zahradník Jan (23) CZE
2 754 Mikleš Miloš (21) SVK
3 660 Kuru Öztürk (19) TUR
4 395 Danko Juraj (22) VIN

5 119 Jankovec Martin (22) DUK
6 648 Olejniczak Mateusz (20) POL
7 781 Hindalov Ivan (20) BUL
8 509 Divinec Andrej (20) SVK

16 K2 boys 1000m H1 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 29.05.2009 15:23

Next race:    79 F 15:33 

1 171 Dobosi Roderik (16) KOM
453 Višváder David (16) ŠAM

2 652 Gülbahar Mustafa (16) TUR
653 Özcan Ufuk (16) TUR

3 705 Stammler Lucas (16) FRA
703 Petit Raphaël (16) FRA

4 687 Mach Martin (16) CZE
688 Dostál Josef (16) CZE

5 000 » 
000 » 

6 423 Debreceni Tibor (15) ŠAM
427 Halag David (15) ŠAM

17 K2 boys 1000m H2 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 29.05.2009 15:30

Next race:    79 F 15:33 

1 702 Gosselin Sébastien (16) FRA
704 Riquel Emilien (16) FRA

2 611 Dolata Igor (15) POL
613 Pastusiak Mateusz (15) POL

3 451 Vass Richard (16) ŠAM
432 Horváth Patrik (16) ŠAM

4 170 Demin Viktor (16) SVK
199 Pálmay Dávid (16) SVK

5 796 Turceag Catalin (16) ROU
794 Batrinu Ionut (16) ROU

18 K2 jun. men 1000m H1 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 29.05.2009 15:37

Next race:    32 M 17:45    82 F 16:04 

1 759 Kolotas Michalis (18) CYP
760 Thoma Marios (17) CYP

2 683 Havel Daniel (18) CZE
692 Špicar Jakub (16) CZE

3 741 Watzlawik Jan (18) GER
739 Guhlke Tobias (17) GER

4 633 Jarocki Krzysztof (18) POL
627 Dobrzynski Karol (18) POL

5 000 » 
000 » 

6 149 Krajčovič Marek (17) SVK
201 Petruš Michal (18) SVK

7 656 Şimşek Emre (17) TUR
657 Salman Gürhan (17) TUR

8 842 Ticheaua Daniel (17) ROU
843 Manica Sorin (17) ROU

9 831 Renz Philipp (18) AUT
832 Franek Camillo (18) AUT

19 K2 jun. men 1000m H2 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 29.05.2009 15:44

Next race:    32 M 17:45    82 F 16:04 

1 788 Hasanović David (18) SRB
789 Aleksić Aleksandar (17) SRB

2 624 Szandrach Pawel (18) POL
630 Grzes Mateusz (18) POL

3 670 Babič Matia (18) SLO
671 Gregorič Alan (18) SLO

4 511 Gašparík Pavol (17) ŠŠT
363 Repka Damián (17) TTS

5 529 Zigo Tomáš (17) SVK
371 Virga Marcel (17) SVK

6 734 Liebscher Tom (16) GER
740 Oschlies Maximilian (18) GER

7 654 Karahan Emre (18) TUR
655 Yildirim Çağrıbey (17) TUR

8 776 Conev Krasimir (17) BUL
773 Dobrev Miroslav (17) BUL- 3 -

International Regatta, Piešťany Kanoe.sk TiMing



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

20 C2 jun. men 1000m H1 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 29.05.2009 15:51

Next race:    83 F 16:10 

1 745 Kretschmer Peter (17) GER
746 Vandrey Jan (18) GER

2 818 Simion Cosmin (17) ROU
821 Platon Anatoli (18) ROU

3 725 Baugnet Romain (18) FRA
726 Bart Adrien (18) FRA

4 698 Beránek Filip (17) CZE
699 Schindler Roman (18) CZE

5 446 Tóth Krištof (17) SVK
421 Csenkey Adam (17) SVK

21 C2 jun. men 1000m H2 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 29.05.2009 15:58

Next race:    83 F 16:10 

1 814 Tudose Adrian (18) ROU
817 Mihai Cristian (18) ROU

2 638 Kudla Michal (18) POL
637 Wisniewski Piotr (18) POL

3 747 Thiele Alexander (17) GER
748 El-Khatib Tarek (17) GER

4 696 Spálenský Marek (18) CZE
700 Drahokoupil Dan (18) CZE

5 778 Nikolov Milen (17) BUL
779 Argirov Vasil (17) BUL

22 K2 jun. women 1000m H1 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 29.05.2009 16:05

Next race:    33 M 17:52    84 F 16:16 

1 716 Morel Adeline (18) FRA
717 Burger Constance (18) FRA

2 621 Werner Anna (18) POL
625 Tracz Marta (18) POL

3 680 Šerá Zuzana (17) CZE
681 Bolomská Dita (17) CZE

4 448 Tóthová Annamária (17) ŠAM
846 Szabová Gabika (17) KOM

5 676 Kumžáková Karolína (18) CZE
677 Ježová Jana (18) CZE

6 807 Mutescu Diana (17) ROU
808 Schipor Ionela (17) ROU

7 733 Friedt Isabell (16) GER
742 Hering Sabrina (17) GER

8 672 Osterman Anja (16) SLO
669 Leban Tina (18) SLO

23 K2 jun. women 1000m H2 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 29.05.2009 16:12

Next race:    33 M 17:52    84 F 16:16 

1 732 Berger Franziska (16) GER
743 v. Rauchhaupt Henrica (18) GER

2 249 Mištinová Lucia (17) SVK
517 Matejková Karin (18) SVK

3 675 Machová Monika (18) CZE
682 Krpatová Lucie (17) CZE

4 620 Kryger Laura (17) POL
632 Gorna Aleksandra (17) POL

5 722 Jamelot Léa (17) FRA
723 Ramires Julie (18) FRA

6 762 Avgoustinou Styliana (17) CYP
763 Mackenzie Clare (15) CYP

7 678 Fasnerová Michaela (17) CZE
679 Mlezivová Michaela (18) CZE

24 K1 jun. men 1000m SF1 (1.-3. to F) 29.05.2009 16:40

Next race:    73 F 14:31 

25 K1 jun. men 1000m SF2 (1.-3. to F) 29.05.2009 16:47

Next race:    73 F 14:31 
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26 K1 jun. women 1000m SF1 (1.-3. to F) 29.05.2009 16:54

Next race:    75 F 14:43 

27 K1 jun. women 1000m SF2 (1.-3. to F) 29.05.2009 17:01

Next race:    75 F 14:43 

28 C1 jun. men 1000m SF (1.-3. to F) 29.05.2009 17:08

Next race:    74 F 14:37 

29 K1 boys 1000m SF1 (1.-3. to F) 29.05.2009 17:15

Next race:    70 F 14:00 

30 K1 boys 1000m SF2 (1.-3. to F) 29.05.2009 17:22

Next race:    70 F 14:00 

31 K1 men U23 1000m SF (1.-3. to F) 29.05.2009 17:29

Next race:    76 F 15:02 

32 K2 jun. men 1000m SF (1.-3. to F) 29.05.2009 17:45

Next race:    82 F 16:04 

33 K2 jun. women 1000m SF (1.-3. to F) 29.05.2009 17:52

Next race:    84 F 16:16 

34 K1 boys 500m H1 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 08:00

Next race:    60 M1 10:35    61 M2 10:40    94 F 08:00 

1 451 Vass Richard (16) ŠAM
2 653 Özcan Ufuk (16) TUR
3 218 Harmady Richard (16) TTS
4 690 Špicar Jakub (16) CZE

5 000 » 
6 765 Nalbantov Kaloyan (16) BUL
7 667 Vidovič Tilen (16) SLO
8 756 Georgiou Angelos (16) CYP

35 K1 boys 500m H2 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 08:05

Next race:    60 M1 10:35    61 M2 10:40    94 F 08:00 

1 689 Ladislav David (16) CZE
2 374 Žďárský Šimon (16) SVK
3 427 Halag David (15) ŠAM
4 687 Mach Martin (16) CZE

5 432 Horváth Patrik (16) ŠAM
6 613 Pastusiak Mateusz (15) POL
7 785 Anđelković Aleksandar (16) SRB
8 833 Pühringer Maximilian (16) AUT

36 K1 boys 500m H3 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 08:10

Next race:    60 M1 10:35    61 M2 10:40    94 F 08:00 

1 796 Turceag Catalin (16) ROU
2 652 Gülbahar Mustafa (16) TUR
3 170 Demin Viktor (16) SVK
4 764 Nedelkov Boris (16) BUL

5 453 Višváder David (16) ŠAM
6 688 Dostál Josef (16) CZE
7 430 Honti Richard (16) ŠAM
8 302 Valo Filip (14) PIE

37 C1 boys 500m H1 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 30.05.2009 08:15

Next race:    95 F 08:04 

1 767 Karadgov Ivan (16) BUL
2 470 Korec Pavol (16) ŠKP
3 445 Tarcsi Dávid (15) SVK

4 615 Lubniewski Michal (16) POL
5 526 Púček Ondrej (16) SVK
6 691 Kučera Filip (16) CZE
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38 C1 boys 500m H2 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 30.05.2009 08:20

Next race:    95 F 08:04 

1 614 Wietrak Lukasz (15) POL
2 847 Fekete Roland (15) ŠAM
3 616 Drojetzki Joshuna (16) POL

4 798 Liferi Andrei (16) ROU
5 749 Orosz Csaba (16) SVK
6 768 Mihailov Boyan (16) BUL

39 K1 girls 500m H1 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 30.05.2009 08:25

Next race:    96 F 08:08 

1 684 Šveňhová Anna (15) CZE
2 758 Iakovou Iakovina (16) CYP
3 795 Borha Roxana (16) ROU
4 610 Bruska Joanna (16) POL

5 685 Loukotová Zuzana (16) CZE
6 192 Majerová Frederika (14) SVK
7 292 Maťašová Petra (16) PIE

40 K1 girls 500m H2 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 30.05.2009 08:30

Next race:    96 F 08:08 

1 757 Mackenzie Clare (15) CYP
2 666 Osterman Anja (16) SLO
3 686 Kučerová Eliška (15) CZE

4 766 Dochkova Yordanka (16) BUL
5 200 Pelantová Roberta (15) SVK
6 245 Matoušková Michaela (16) SVK

41 K1 jun. men 500m H1 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 08:35

Next race:    62 M1 10:45    63 M2 10:50    97 F 08:24 

1 769 Duchev Kristian (17) BUL
2 363 Repka Damián (17) TTS
3 511 Gašparík Pavol (17) ŠŠT
4 293 Michálek Matej (17) SVK
5 760 Thoma Marios (17) CYP

6 371 Virga Marcel (17) SVK
7 735 Stroinski Kostja (18) GER
8 634 Pietrzak Wojciech (18) POL
9 829 Siegl Mario (18) AUT

42 K1 jun. men 500m H2 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 08:40

Next race:    62 M1 10:45    63 M2 10:50    97 F 08:24 

1 683 Havel Daniel (18) CZE
2 736 Kaiser Jochen (18) GER
3 803 Soare Catalin (18) ROU
4 631 Putto Dawid (18) POL
5 481 Podola Tomáš (18) SVK

6 145 Vajda Martin (17) DUN
7 655 Yildirim Çağrıbey (17) TUR
8 761 Avgoustinou Petros (17) CYP
9 828 Wecht Alexander (17) AUT

43 K1 jun. men 500m H3 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 08:45

Next race:    62 M1 10:45    63 M2 10:50    97 F 08:24 

1 624 Szandrach Pawel (18) POL
2 770 Dimitrov Rosen (18) BUL
3 267 Zaťko Miroslav (18) SVK
4 759 Kolotas Michalis (18) CYP

5 654 Karahan Emre (18) TUR
6 786 Šijan Miloš (18) SRB
7 750 Klučár Andrej (18) SVK

44 C1 jun. men 500m H1 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 30.05.2009 08:50

Next race:    64 M 11:00    98 F 08:28 

1 472 Luža Stanislav (17) SVK
2 815 Pricop Paul (17) ROU
3 224 Baránek Miroslav (18) SVK
4 696 Spálenský Marek (18) CZE
5 777 Velinov Georgi (18) BUL

6 636 Kowalski Kamil (18) POL
7 698 Beránek Filip (17) CZE
8 726 Bart Adrien (18) FRA
9 697 Janda Tomáš (17) CZE
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45 C1 jun. men 500m H2 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 30.05.2009 08:55

Next race:    64 M 11:00    98 F 08:28 

1 725 Baugnet Romain (18) FRA
2 744 Hennig Sebastian (17) GER
3 635 Smolinski Marcin (18) POL
4 695 Dlouhý Vojtěch (17) CZE
5 255 Oršula Juraj (18) SVK

6 699 Schindler Roman (18) CZE
7 814 Tudose Adrian (18) ROU
8 700 Drahokoupil Dan (18) CZE
9 424 Farkas Vincent (16) SVK

46 K1 jun. women 500m H1 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 09:00

Next race:    65 M1 11:10    66 M2 11:15    99 F 08:32 

1 401 Majorošová Barbora (18) SVK
2 771 Petkova Ekaterina (17) BUL
3 620 Kryger Laura (17) POL
4 762 Avgoustinou Styliana (17) CYP

5 678 Fasnerová Michaela (17) CZE
6 000 » 
7 677 Ježová Jana (18) CZE
8 813 Lungu Andrea (18) ROU

47 K1 jun. women 500m H2 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 09:05

Next race:    65 M1 11:10    66 M2 11:15    99 F 08:32 

1 716 Morel Adeline (18) FRA
2 680 Šerá Zuzana (17) CZE
3 621 Werner Anna (18) POL
4 517 Matejková Karin (18) SVK
5 675 Machová Monika (18) CZE

6 665 Haslerbacher Ramona (17) SUI
7 676 Kumžáková Karolína (18) CZE
8 732 Berger Franziska (16) GER
9 830 Bachmayer Kathrin (18) AUT

48 K1 jun. women 500m H3 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 09:10

Next race:    65 M1 11:10    66 M2 11:15    99 F 08:32 

1 679 Mlezivová Michaela (18) CZE
2 737 Niche Debora (18) GER
3 000 » 
4 682 Krpatová Lucie (17) CZE

5 619 Jasinska Sara (16) POL
6 681 Bolomská Dita (17) CZE
7 755 Vasconcelos Joana (18) POR
8 206 Szabová Gabika (17) SVK

49 K1 men U23 500m H1 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 30.05.2009 09:15

Next race:    67 M 11:25    100 F 08:48 

1 780 Tanev Atanas (23) BUL
2 410 Mikleš Miloš (21) DUK
3 000 » 
4 155 Nebeský Ľubomír (23) INT
5 645 Jedrzejczak Lukasz (21) POL

6 659 T. Karaoğlanoğlu Orçun (22) TUR
7 753 Jankovec Martin (22) SVK
8 395 Danko Juraj (22) VIN
9 433 Jakubík Gabriel (19) SVK

50 K1 men U23 500m H2 (1.-3. to F, 4.-7. + 1 B.T. to SF) 30.05.2009 09:20

Next race:    67 M 11:25    100 F 08:48 

1 752 Beňo Ľubomír (21) SVK
2 781 Hindalov Ivan (20) BUL
3 409 Mikleš Marek (19) DUK
4 660 Kuru Öztürk (19) TUR

5 646 Krajewski Arkadiusz (22) POL
6 458 Bobek Martin (20) ŠKP
7 701 Zahradník Jan (23) CZE
8 825 Spassov Alexander (21) AUT
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51 K2 boys 500m H1 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 30.05.2009 09:30

Next race:    103 F 09:12 

1 611 Dolata Igor (15) POL
613 Pastusiak Mateusz (15) POL

2 171 Dobosi Roderik (16) KOM
453 Višváder David (16) ŠAM

3 702 Gosselin Sébastien (16) FRA
704 Riquel Emilien (16) FRA

4 796 Turceag Catalin (16) ROU
794 Batrinu Ionut (16) ROU

5 170 Demin Viktor (16) SVK
199 Pálmay Dávid (16) SVK

6 423 Debreceni Tibor (15) ŠAM
427 Halag David (15) ŠAM

52 K2 boys 500m H2 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 30.05.2009 09:35

Next race:    103 F 09:12 

1 652 Gülbahar Mustafa (16) TUR
653 Özcan Ufuk (16) TUR

2 451 Vass Richard (16) ŠAM
432 Horváth Patrik (16) ŠAM

3 687 Mach Martin (16) CZE
688 Dostál Josef (16) CZE

4 284 Janča Mário (16) SVK
374 Žďárský Šimon (16) SVK

5 705 Stammler Lucas (16) FRA
703 Petit Raphaël (16) FRA

53 K2 jun. men 500m H1 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 09:40

Next race:    68 M1 11:45    69 M2 11:50    106 F 09:36 

1 790 Nikolić Nemanja (18) SRB
791 Nićić Strahinja (18) SRB

2 805 Marinescu Robert (18) ROU
806 Goanta Sorin (18) ROU

3 836 Michálek Matej (17) PIE
349 Klučár Andrej (18) TTS

4 630 Grzes Mateusz (18) POL
623 Polewski Arkadiusz (18) POL

5 741 Watzlawik Jan (18) GER
739 Guhlke Tobias (17) GER

6 719 Clin Rémi (18) FRA
724 Jullien Paul-Antoine (18) FRA

7 267 Zaťko Miroslav (18) SVK
232 Goga Marián (17) SVK

8 670 Babič Matia (18) SLO
671 Gregorič Alan (18) SLO

9 831 Renz Philipp (18) AUT
832 Franek Camillo (18) AUT

54 K2 jun. men 500m H2 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 09:45

Next race:    68 M1 11:45    69 M2 11:50    106 F 09:36 

1 715 Bayle Pierrick (16) FRA
718 Val Pierrick (18) FRA

2 788 Hasanović David (18) SRB
789 Aleksić Aleksandar (17) SRB

3 774 Velkov Konstantin (18) BUL
770 Dimitrov Rosen (18) BUL

4 511 Gašparík Pavol (17) ŠŠT
363 Repka Damián (17) TTS

5 529 Zigo Tomáš (17) SVK
371 Virga Marcel (17) SVK

6 734 Liebscher Tom (16) GER
740 Oschlies Maximilian (18) GER

7 656 Şimşek Emre (17) TUR
657 Salman Gürhan (17) TUR

8 759 Kolotas Michalis (18) CYP
760 Thoma Marios (17) CYP
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55 K2 jun. men 500m H3 (1. to F, 2.-7. to SF) 30.05.2009 09:50

Next race:    68 M1 11:45    69 M2 11:50    106 F 09:36 

1 721 Fournier Paul (18) FRA
720 Mougenot Bastien (17) FRA

2 683 Havel Daniel (18) CZE
692 Špicar Jakub (16) CZE

3 769 Duchev Kristian (17) BUL
772 Moskov Petko (17) BUL

4 455 Bečka Ondrej (18) SVK
481 Podola Tomáš (18) SVK

5 000 » 
000 » 

6 624 Szandrach Pawel (18) POL
626 Rosolski Rafał (18) POL

7 654 Karahan Emre (18) TUR
655 Yildirim Çağrıbey (17) TUR

8 837 Krajčovič Marek (17) INT
838 Petruš Michal (18) KOM

56 C2 jun. men 500m H1 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 30.05.2009 09:55

Next race:    107 F 09:40 

1 745 Kretschmer Peter (17) GER
746 Vandrey Jan (18) GER

2 635 Smolinski Marcin (18) POL
640 Kaminski Mateusz (18) POL

3 727 Martin Pierrick (18) FRA
725 Baugnet Romain (18) FRA

4 778 Nikolov Milen (17) BUL
779 Argirov Vasil (17) BUL

5 816 Pican Bogdan (17) ROU
821 Platon Anatoli (18) ROU

6 696 Spálenský Marek (18) CZE
700 Drahokoupil Dan (18) CZE

57 C2 jun. men 500m H2 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 30.05.2009 10:00

Next race:    107 F 09:40 

1 814 Tudose Adrian (18) ROU
817 Mihai Cristian (18) ROU

2 637 Wisniewski Piotr (18) POL
636 Kowalski Kamil (18) POL

3 747 Thiele Alexander (17) GER
748 El-Khatib Tarek (17) GER

4 698 Beránek Filip (17) CZE
699 Schindler Roman (18) CZE

5 446 Tóth Krištof (17) SVK
421 Csenkey Adam (17) SVK

58 K2 jun. women 500m H1 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 30.05.2009 10:05

Next race:    108 F 09:44 

1 680 Šerá Zuzana (17) CZE
681 Bolomská Dita (17) CZE

2 621 Werner Anna (18) POL
625 Tracz Marta (18) POL

3 733 Friedt Isabell (16) GER
743 v. Rauchhaupt Henrica (18) GER

4 762 Avgoustinou Styliana (17) CYP
763 Mackenzie Clare (15) CYP

5 678 Fasnerová Michaela (17) CZE
679 Mlezivová Michaela (18) CZE

6 249 Mištinová Lucia (17) SVK
517 Matejková Karin (18) SVK

59 K2 jun. women 500m H2 (1.-3. + 3 B.T. to F) 30.05.2009 10:10

Next race:    108 F 09:44 

1 448 Tóthová Annamária (17) ŠAM
846 Szabová Gabika (17) KOM

2 628 Sarnowska Monika (18) POL
629 Roszczyn Marta (17) POL

3 676 Kumžáková Karolína (18) CZE
677 Ježová Jana (18) CZE

4 672 Osterman Anja (16) SLO
669 Leban Tina (18) SLO

5 742 Hering Sabrina (17) GER
738 Kriegerstein Steffi (17) GER

6 675 Machová Monika (18) CZE
682 Krpatová Lucie (17) CZE
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60 K1 boys 500m SF1 (1.-3. to F) 30.05.2009 10:35

Next race:    94 F 08:00 

61 K1 boys 500m SF2 (1.-3. to F) 30.05.2009 10:40

Next race:    94 F 08:00 

62 K1 jun. men 500m SF1 (1.-3. to F) 30.05.2009 10:45

Next race:    97 F 08:24 

63 K1 jun. men 500m SF2 (1.-3. to F) 30.05.2009 10:50

Next race:    97 F 08:24 

64 C1 jun. men 500m SF (1.-3. to F) 30.05.2009 11:00

Next race:    98 F 08:28 

65 K1 jun. women 500m SF1 (1.-3. to F) 30.05.2009 11:10

Next race:    99 F 08:32 

66 K1 jun. women 500m SF2 (1.-3. to F) 30.05.2009 11:15

Next race:    99 F 08:32 

67 K1 men U23 500m SF (1.-3. to F) 30.05.2009 11:25

Next race:    100 F 08:48 

68 K2 jun. men 500m SF1 (1.-3. to F) 30.05.2009 11:45

Next race:    106 F 09:36 

69 K2 jun. men 500m SF2 (1.-3. to F) 30.05.2009 11:50

Next race:    106 F 09:36 
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70 K1 boys 1000m F 30.05.2009 14:00

71 C1 boys 1000m F 30.05.2009 14:06

72 K1 girls 1000m F 30.05.2009 14:12

1 686 Kučerová Eliška (15) CZE
2 757 Mackenzie Clare (15) CYP
3 766 Dochkova Yordanka (16) BUL
4 612 Prill Klaudia (16) POL
5 685 Loukotová Zuzana (16) CZE

6 192 Majerová Frederika (14) SVK
7 795 Borha Roxana (16) ROU
8 684 Šveňhová Anna (15) CZE
9 758 Iakovou Iakovina (16) CYP

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 boys 1000m 30.05.2009 14:15

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C1 boys 1000m 30.05.2009 14:20

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 girls 1000m 30.05.2009 14:25

73 K1 jun. men 1000m F 30.05.2009 14:31

74 C1 jun. men 1000m F 30.05.2009 14:37

75 K1 jun. women 1000m F 30.05.2009 14:43

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 jun. men 1000m 30.05.2009 14:46

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C1 jun. men 1000m 30.05.2009 14:51

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 jun. women 1000m 30.05.2009 14:56

76 K1 men U23 1000m F 30.05.2009 15:02

77 C1 men U23 1000m F 30.05.2009 15:08

1 120 Kohút Rastislav (23) SVK
2 783 Markov Atanas (21) BUL
3 482 Rusnák Matej (21) SVK
4 784 Grigorov Aleksandar (19) BUL

5 822 Simion Mihail (23) ROU
6 664 Kaya Eren (20) TUR
7 651 Nedzi Tomasz (19) POL
8 650 Plawski Bartlomiej (20) POL

78 K1 women U23 1000m F 30.05.2009 15:14

1 469 Ivanovová Dana (20) ŠKP
2 782 Aleksandrova Maria (20) BUL
3 519 Moravčíkova Barbora (19) ŠŠT
4 647 Polakowska Daria (23) POL

5 661 Şen Gizem (21) TUR
6 308 Šamková Simona (19) SVK
7 544 Srnáková Dominika (22) TAT
8 840 Bachmayer Sabine (19) AUT

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 men U23 1000m 30.05.2009 15:17

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C1 men U23 1000m 30.05.2009 15:22

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 women U23 1000m 30.05.2009 15:27
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79 K2 boys 1000m F 30.05.2009 15:33

80 C2 boys 1000m F 30.05.2009 15:39

1 615 Lubniewski Michal (16) POL
618 Sokol Patryk (16) POL

2 799 Murgu Florin (16) ROU
800 Niculita Mihai (16) ROU

3 425 Fekete Roland (15) SVK
445 Tarcsi Dávid (15) SVK

4 713 Vandomme Léo (16) FRA
714 Delporte Antoine (16) FRA

5 617 Slominski Jedrzej (16) POL
616 Drojetzki Joshuna (16) POL

6 711 Maigrot Antoine (16) FRA
712 Baumann Sébastien (16) FRA

81 K2 girls 1000m F 30.05.2009 15:45

1 708 Rotman Constance (16) FRA
709 Tosser Roussey Awen (16) FRA

2 795 Borha Roxana (16) ROU
797 Frincu Cristina (16) ROU

3 757 Mackenzie Clare (15) CYP
758 Iakovou Iakovina (16) CYP

4 200 Pelantová Roberta (15) SVK
179 Horváthová Katarína (15) SVK

5 706 Constancis Caroline (16) FRA
707 Mayer Joanne (16) FRA

6 245 Matoušková Michaela (16) SVK
264 Tkáčová Natália (16) SVK

7 684 Šveňhová Anna (15) CZE
685 Loukotová Zuzana (16) CZE

8 610 Bruska Joanna (16) POL
612 Prill Klaudia (16) POL

9 292 Maťašová Petra (16) PIE
686 Kučerová Eliška (15) CZE

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 boys 1000m 30.05.2009 15:48

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C2 boys 1000m 30.05.2009 15:53

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 girls 1000m 30.05.2009 15:58

82 K2 jun. men 1000m F 30.05.2009 16:04

83 C2 jun. men 1000m F 30.05.2009 16:10

84 K2 jun. women 1000m F 30.05.2009 16:16

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 jun. men 1000m 30.05.2009 16:19

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C2 jun. men 1000m 30.05.2009 16:24

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 jun. women 1000m 30.05.2009 16:29
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85 K2 men U23 1000m F 30.05.2009 16:35

1 509 Divinec Andrej (20) SVK
212 Viszlay Boris (20) SVK

2 649 Krawiec Robert (23) POL
646 Krajewski Arkadiusz (22) POL

3 155 Nebeský Ľubomír (23) INT
395 Danko Juraj (22) VIN

4 000 » 
000 » 

5 659 T. Karaoğlanoğlu Orçun (22) TUR
660 Kuru Öztürk (19) TUR

6 826 Swoboda Markus Mendy (19) AUT
827 Pühringer Stefan (20) AUT

86 C2 men U23 1000m F 30.05.2009 16:41

1 845 Chitulescu George (19) ROU
824 Ghioaca Gabriel (19) ROU

2 650 Plawski Bartlomiej (20) POL
651 Nedzi Tomasz (19) POL

87 K2 women U23 1000m F 30.05.2009 16:47

1 644 Naja Karolina (19) POL
647 Polakowska Daria (23) POL

2 393 Bandžáková Mária (20) VIN
544 Srnáková Dominika (22) TAT

3 308 Šamková Simona (19) SVK
835 Moravčíkova Barbora (19) SVK

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 men U23 1000m 30.05.2009 16:50

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C2 men U23 1000m 30.05.2009 16:55

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 women U23 1000m 30.05.2009 17:00

88 K4 boys 1000m F 30.05.2009 17:06

1 687 Mach Martin (16) CZE
689 Ladislav David (16) CZE
690 Špicar Jakub (16) CZE
688 Dostál Josef (16) CZE

2 702 Gosselin Sébastien (16) FRA
703 Petit Raphaël (16) FRA
704 Riquel Emilien (16) FRA
705 Stammler Lucas (16) FRA

3 218 Harmady Richard (16) TTS
432 Horváth Patrik (16) ŠAM
451 Vass Richard (16) ŠAM
453 Višváder David (16) ŠAM

4 374 Žďárský Šimon (16) SVK
170 Demin Viktor (16) SVK
199 Pálmay Dávid (16) SVK
284 Janča Mário (16) SVK

89 C4 boys 1000m F 30.05.2009 17:12

1 617 Slominski Jedrzej (16) POL
618 Sokol Patryk (16) POL
615 Lubniewski Michal (16) POL
616 Drojetzki Joshuna (16) POL

2 711 Maigrot Antoine (16) FRA
712 Baumann Sébastien (16) FRA
713 Vandomme Léo (16) FRA
714 Delporte Antoine (16) FRA
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»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K4 boys 1000m 30.05.2009 17:20

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C4 boys 1000m 30.05.2009 17:25

90 K4 jun. men 1000m F 30.05.2009 17:31

1 769 Duchev Kristian (17) BUL
772 Moskov Petko (17) BUL
774 Velkov Konstantin (18) BUL
770 Dimitrov Rosen (18) BUL

2 718 Val Pierrick (18) FRA
724 Jullien Paul-Antoine (18) FRA
715 Bayle Pierrick (16) FRA
719 Clin Rémi (18) FRA

3 791 Nićić Strahinja (18) SRB
790 Nikolić Nemanja (18) SRB
792 Rajinović Nemanja (18) SRB
793 Grujić Nikola (18) SRB

4 693 Mach Martin (16) CZE
683 Havel Daniel (18) CZE
692 Špicar Jakub (16) CZE
694 Dostál Josef (16) CZE

5 633 Jarocki Krzysztof (18) POL
631 Putto Dawid (18) POL
634 Pietrzak Wojciech (18) POL
627 Dobrzynski Karol (18) POL

6 809 Ghita Constantin (17) ROU
810 Valilii Leonard (17) ROU
811 Maria Alexandru (17) ROU
803 Soare Catalin (18) ROU

7 654 Karahan Emre (18) TUR
655 Yildirim Çağrıbey (17) TUR
658 Gülbahar Mustafa (16) TUR
656 Şimşek Emre (17) TUR

8 529 Zigo Tomáš (17) SVK
371 Virga Marcel (17) SVK
232 Goga Marián (17) SVK
751 Vajda Martin (17) SVK

9 149 Krajčovič Marek (17) SVK
201 Petruš Michal (18) SVK
481 Podola Tomáš (18) SVK
455 Bečka Ondrej (18) SVK

91 C4 jun. men 1000m F 30.05.2009 17:37

1 815 Pricop Paul (17) ROU
818 Simion Cosmin (17) ROU
820 Rusu Adrian (18) ROU
821 Platon Anatoli (18) ROU

2 697 Janda Tomáš (17) CZE
700 Drahokoupil Dan (18) CZE
697 Janda Tomáš (17) CZE
699 Schindler Roman (18) CZE

3 639 Kaczmarek Bartlomiej (18) POL
635 Smolinski Marcin (18) POL
637 Wisniewski Piotr (18) POL
640 Kaminski Mateusz (18) POL

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K4 jun. men 1000m 30.05.2009 17:45

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C4 jun. men 1000m 30.05.2009 17:50
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92 K4 men U23 1000m F 30.05.2009 17:56

1 649 Krawiec Robert (23) POL
648 Olejniczak Mateusz (20) POL
645 Jedrzejczak Lukasz (21) POL
646 Krajewski Arkadiusz (22) POL

2 752 Beňo Ľubomír (21) SVK
839 Mikleš Marek (19) SVK
753 Jankovec Martin (22) SVK
754 Mikleš Miloš (21) SVK

3 247 Mičo Miroslav (19) SVK
223 Baránek Juraj (19) SVK
509 Divinec Andrej (20) SVK
212 Viszlay Boris (20) SVK

93 C4 men U23 1000m F 30.05.2009 18:02

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K4 men U23 1000m 30.05.2009 18:10

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C4 men U23 1000m 30.05.2009 18:15
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94 K1 boys 500m F 31.05.2009 08:00

95 C1 boys 500m F 31.05.2009 08:04

96 K1 girls 500m F 31.05.2009 08:08

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 boys 500m 31.05.2009 08:10

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C1 boys 500m 31.05.2009 08:15

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 girls 500m 31.05.2009 08:20

97 K1 jun. men 500m F 31.05.2009 08:24

98 C1 jun. men 500m F 31.05.2009 08:28

99 K1 jun. women 500m F 31.05.2009 08:32

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 jun. men 500m 31.05.2009 08:34

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C1 jun. men 500m 31.05.2009 08:39

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 jun. women 500m 31.05.2009 08:44

100 K1 men U23 500m F 31.05.2009 08:48

101 C1 men U23 500m F 31.05.2009 08:52

1 120 Kohút Rastislav (23) SVK
2 664 Kaya Eren (20) TUR
3 482 Rusnák Matej (21) SVK
4 784 Grigorov Aleksandar (19) BUL

5 822 Simion Mihail (23) ROU
6 783 Markov Atanas (21) BUL
7 650 Plawski Bartlomiej (20) POL
8 651 Nedzi Tomasz (19) POL

102 K1 women U23 500m F 31.05.2009 08:56

1 519 Moravčíkova Barbora (19) ŠŠT
2 308 Šamková Simona (19) SVK
3 469 Ivanovová Dana (20) ŠKP
4 544 Srnáková Dominika (22) TAT

5 661 Şen Gizem (21) TUR
6 782 Aleksandrova Maria (20) BUL
7 644 Naja Karolina (19) POL
8 840 Bachmayer Sabine (19) AUT

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 men U23 500m 31.05.2009 08:58

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C1 men U23 500m 31.05.2009 09:03

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 women U23 500m 31.05.2009 09:08
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103 K2 boys 500m F 31.05.2009 09:12

104 C2 boys 500m F 31.05.2009 09:16

1 713 Vandomme Léo (16) FRA
714 Delporte Antoine (16) FRA

2 615 Lubniewski Michal (16) POL
618 Sokol Patryk (16) POL

3 799 Murgu Florin (16) ROU
800 Niculita Mihai (16) ROU

4 425 Fekete Roland (15) SVK
445 Tarcsi Dávid (15) SVK

5 711 Maigrot Antoine (16) FRA
712 Baumann Sébastien (16) FRA

6 617 Slominski Jedrzej (16) POL
616 Drojetzki Joshuna (16) POL

7 767 Karadgov Ivan (16) BUL
768 Mihailov Boyan (16) BUL

105 K2 girls 500m F 31.05.2009 09:20

1 708 Rotman Constance (16) FRA
709 Tosser Roussey Awen (16) FRA

2 610 Bruska Joanna (16) POL
612 Prill Klaudia (16) POL

3 757 Mackenzie Clare (15) CYP
758 Iakovou Iakovina (16) CYP

4 795 Borha Roxana (16) ROU
797 Frincu Cristina (16) ROU

5 245 Matoušková Michaela (16) SVK
264 Tkáčová Natália (16) SVK

6 706 Constancis Caroline (16) FRA
707 Mayer Joanne (16) FRA

7 684 Šveňhová Anna (15) CZE
685 Loukotová Zuzana (16) CZE

8 200 Pelantová Roberta (15) SVK
179 Horváthová Katarína (15) SVK

9 292 Maťašová Petra (16) PIE
686 Kučerová Eliška (15) CZE

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 boys 500m 31.05.2009 09:22

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C2 boys 500m 31.05.2009 09:27

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 girls 500m 31.05.2009 09:32

106 K2 jun. men 500m F 31.05.2009 09:36

107 C2 jun. men 500m F 31.05.2009 09:40

108 K2 jun. women 500m F 31.05.2009 09:44

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 jun. men 500m 31.05.2009 09:46

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C2 jun. men 500m 31.05.2009 09:51

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 jun. women 500m 31.05.2009 09:56

- 17 -

International Regatta, Piešťany Kanoe.sk TiMing



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

109 K2 men U23 500m F 31.05.2009 10:00

1 659 T. Karaoğlanoğlu Orçun (22) TUR
660 Kuru Öztürk (19) TUR

2 247 Mičo Miroslav (19) SVK
223 Baránek Juraj (19) SVK

3 000 » 
000 » 

4 155 Nebeský Ľubomír (23) INT
395 Danko Juraj (22) VIN

5 119 Jankovec Martin (22) DUK
115 Beňo Ľubomír (21) DUK

6 649 Krawiec Robert (23) POL
648 Olejniczak Mateusz (20) POL

7 409 Mikleš Marek (19) DUK
410 Mikleš Miloš (21) DUK

8 509 Divinec Andrej (20) SVK
212 Viszlay Boris (20) SVK

9 826 Swoboda Markus Mendy (19) AUT
827 Pühringer Stefan (20) AUT

110 C2 men U23 500m F 31.05.2009 10:04

1 650 Plawski Bartlomiej (20) POL
651 Nedzi Tomasz (19) POL

2 845 Chitulescu George (19) ROU
824 Ghioaca Gabriel (19) ROU

111 K2 women U23 500m F 31.05.2009 10:08

1 393 Bandžáková Mária (20) VIN
544 Srnáková Dominika (22) TAT

2 644 Naja Karolina (19) POL
647 Polakowska Daria (23) POL

3 308 Šamková Simona (19) SVK
835 Moravčíkova Barbora (19) SVK

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 men U23 500m 31.05.2009 10:10

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C2 men U23 500m 31.05.2009 10:15

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K2 women U23 500m 31.05.2009 10:20

112 K4 girls 500m F 31.05.2009 10:24

1 245 Matoušková Michaela (16) SVK
264 Tkáčová Natália (16) SVK
179 Horváthová Katarína (15) SVK
200 Pelantová Roberta (15) SVK

2 708 Rotman Constance (16) FRA
709 Tosser Roussey Awen (16) FRA
706 Constancis Caroline (16) FRA
707 Mayer Joanne (16) FRA

3 686 Kučerová Eliška (15) CZE
684 Šveňhová Anna (15) CZE
685 Loukotová Zuzana (16) CZE
292 Maťašová Petra (16) PIE

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K4 girls 500m 31.05.2009 10:28
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113 K4 jun. women 500m F 31.05.2009 10:44

1 807 Mutescu Diana (17) ROU
804 Grigoras Aura (18) ROU
813 Lungu Andrea (18) ROU
808 Schipor Ionela (17) ROU

2 679 Mlezivová Michaela (18) CZE
678 Fasnerová Michaela (17) CZE
682 Krpatová Lucie (17) CZE
681 Bolomská Dita (17) CZE

3 722 Jamelot Léa (17) FRA
723 Ramires Julie (18) FRA
716 Morel Adeline (18) FRA
717 Burger Constance (18) FRA

4 401 Majorošová Barbora (18) SVK
206 Szabová Gabika (17) SVK
249 Mištinová Lucia (17) SVK
517 Matejková Karin (18) SVK

5 676 Kumžáková Karolína (18) CZE
675 Machová Monika (18) CZE
680 Šerá Zuzana (17) CZE
677 Ježová Jana (18) CZE

6 620 Kryger Laura (17) POL
632 Gorna Aleksandra (17) POL
625 Tracz Marta (18) POL
629 Roszczyn Marta (17) POL

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K4 jun. women 500m 31.05.2009 10:48

114 K4 women U23 500m F 31.05.2009 11:04

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K4 women U23 500m 31.05.2009 11:08

115 K4 men U23 500m F 31.05.2009 11:24

1 662 Yildirim Çağrıbey (17) TUR
663 Karahan Emre (18) TUR
659 T. Karaoğlanoğlu Orçun (22) TUR
660 Kuru Öztürk (19) TUR

2 649 Krawiec Robert (23) POL
648 Olejniczak Mateusz (20) POL
645 Jedrzejczak Lukasz (21) POL
646 Krajewski Arkadiusz (22) POL

3 247 Mičo Miroslav (19) SVK
223 Baránek Juraj (19) SVK
509 Divinec Andrej (20) SVK
212 Viszlay Boris (20) SVK

4 752 Beňo Ľubomír (21) SVK
754 Mikleš Miloš (21) SVK
839 Mikleš Marek (19) SVK
753 Jankovec Martin (22) SVK

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K4 men U23 500m 31.05.2009 11:28

- 19 -

International Regatta, Piešťany Kanoe.sk TiMing



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

116 K1 boys 3000m 31.05.2009 14:00

5 765 Nalbantov Kaloyan (16) BUL
6 432 Horváth Patrik (16) ŠAM
7 764 Nedelkov Boris (16) BUL
8 688 Dostál Josef (16) CZE
9 199 Pálmay Dávid (16) SVK

10 794 Batrinu Ionut (16) ROU
11 451 Vass Richard (16) ŠAM
12 613 Pastusiak Mateusz (15) POL
13 430 Honti Richard (16) ŠAM
14 689 Ladislav David (16) CZE
15 427 Halag David (15) ŠAM
16 796 Turceag Catalin (16) ROU
17 710 Bayle Pierrick (16) FRA

18 729 Liebscher Tom (16) GER
19 652 Gülbahar Mustafa (16) TUR
20 611 Dolata Igor (15) POL
21 756 Georgiou Angelos (16) CYP
22 653 Özcan Ufuk (16) TUR
23 687 Mach Martin (16) CZE
24 170 Demin Viktor (16) SVK
25 453 Višváder David (16) ŠAM
26 833 Pühringer Maximilian (16) AUT
27 690 Špicar Jakub (16) CZE
28 284 Janča Mário (16) SVK
29 302 Valo Filip (14) PIE
30 785 Anđelković Aleksandar (16) SRB

117 C1 boys 3000m 31.05.2009 14:02

35 616 Drojetzki Joshuna (16) POL
36 767 Karadgov Ivan (16) BUL
37 615 Lubniewski Michal (16) POL
38 466 Fusek Filip (16) SVK
39 691 Kučera Filip (16) CZE
40 800 Niculita Mihai (16) ROU
41 617 Slominski Jedrzej (16) POL
42 445 Tarcsi Dávid (15) SVK

43 618 Sokol Patryk (16) POL
44 799 Murgu Florin (16) ROU
45 526 Púček Ondrej (16) SVK
46 768 Mihailov Boyan (16) BUL
47 614 Wietrak Lukasz (15) POL
48 439 Orosz Csaba (16) ŠAM
49 798 Liferi Andrei (16) ROU

118 K1 girls 3000m 31.05.2009 14:04

55 730 Berger Franziska (16) GER
56 795 Borha Roxana (16) ROU
57 758 Iakovou Iakovina (16) CYP
58 179 Horváthová Katarína (15) SVK
59 684 Šveňhová Anna (15) CZE
60 757 Mackenzie Clare (15) CYP
61 766 Dochkova Yordanka (16) BUL
62 000 » 
63 731 Friedt Isabell (16) GER

64 610 Bruska Joanna (16) POL
65 200 Pelantová Roberta (15) SVK
66 685 Loukotová Zuzana (16) CZE
67 797 Frincu Cristina (16) ROU
68 612 Prill Klaudia (16) POL
69 686 Kučerová Eliška (15) CZE
70 192 Majerová Frederika (14) SVK
71 245 Matoušková Michaela (16) SVK
72 264 Tkáčová Natália (16) SVK

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 boys 3000m 31.05.2009 14:30

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C1 boys 3000m 31.05.2009 14:35

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 girls 3000m 31.05.2009 14:40
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119 K1 jun. men 3000m 31.05.2009 14:45

3 455 Bečka Ondrej (18) SVK
4 481 Podola Tomáš (18) SVK
5 761 Avgoustinou Petros (17) CYP
6 201 Petruš Michal (18) SVK
7 683 Havel Daniel (18) CZE
8 657 Salman Gürhan (17) TUR
9 772 Moskov Petko (17) BUL

10 719 Clin Rémi (18) FRA
11 760 Thoma Marios (17) CYP
12 721 Fournier Paul (18) FRA
13 735 Stroinski Kostja (18) GER
14 626 Rosolski Rafał (18) POL
15 655 Yildirim Çağrıbey (17) TUR
16 739 Guhlke Tobias (17) GER
17 759 Kolotas Michalis (18) CYP
18 293 Michálek Matej (17) SVK
19 720 Mougenot Bastien (17) FRA

20 654 Karahan Emre (18) TUR
21 718 Val Pierrick (18) FRA
22 656 Şimşek Emre (17) TUR
23 623 Polewski Arkadiusz (18) POL
24 801 Popescu Daniel (18) ROU
25 724 Jullien Paul-Antoine (18) FRA
26 511 Gašparík Pavol (17) ŠŠT
27 741 Watzlawik Jan (18) GER
28 627 Dobrzynski Karol (18) POL
29 736 Kaiser Jochen (18) GER
30 529 Zigo Tomáš (17) SVK
31 775 Tonev Dimitar (17) BUL
32 740 Oschlies Maximilian (18) GER
33 844 Calatoaie Marius (17) ROU
34 149 Krajčovič Marek (17) SVK
35 828 Wecht Alexander (17) AUT
36 751 Vajda Martin (17) SVK

120 C1 jun. men 3000m 31.05.2009 14:47

40 747 Thiele Alexander (17) GER
41 695 Dlouhý Vojtěch (17) CZE
42 746 Vandrey Jan (18) GER
43 421 Csenkey Adam (17) SVK
44 700 Drahokoupil Dan (18) CZE
45 744 Hennig Sebastian (17) GER
46 777 Velinov Georgi (18) BUL
47 699 Schindler Roman (18) CZE
48 726 Bart Adrien (18) FRA
49 698 Beránek Filip (17) CZE
50 446 Tóth Krištof (17) SVK
51 725 Baugnet Romain (18) FRA

52 778 Nikolov Milen (17) BUL
53 697 Janda Tomáš (17) CZE
54 817 Mihai Cristian (18) ROU
55 745 Kretschmer Peter (17) GER
56 255 Oršula Juraj (18) SVK
57 643 Slominski Vincent (18) POL
58 727 Martin Pierrick (18) FRA
59 748 El-Khatib Tarek (17) GER
60 636 Kowalski Kamil (18) POL
61 814 Tudose Adrian (18) ROU
62 424 Farkas Vincent (16) SVK
63 818 Simion Cosmin (17) ROU

121 K1 jun. women 3000m 31.05.2009 14:49

69 830 Bachmayer Kathrin (18) AUT
70 755 Vasconcelos Joana (18) POR
71 807 Mutescu Diana (17) ROU
72 743 v. Rauchhaupt Henrica (18) GER
73 677 Ježová Jana (18) CZE
74 632 Gorna Aleksandra (17) POL
75 722 Jamelot Léa (17) FRA
76 813 Lungu Andrea (18) ROU
77 716 Morel Adeline (18) FRA
78 676 Kumžáková Karolína (18) CZE
79 249 Mištinová Lucia (17) SVK
80 737 Niche Debora (18) GER
81 675 Machová Monika (18) CZE
82 723 Ramires Julie (18) FRA

83 742 Hering Sabrina (17) GER
84 628 Sarnowska Monika (18) POL
85 682 Krpatová Lucie (17) CZE
86 717 Burger Constance (18) FRA
87 678 Fasnerová Michaela (17) CZE
88 620 Kryger Laura (17) POL
89 679 Mlezivová Michaela (18) CZE
90 762 Avgoustinou Styliana (17) CYP
91 681 Bolomská Dita (17) CZE
92 517 Matejková Karin (18) SVK
93 665 Haslerbacher Ramona (17) SUI
94 401 Majorošová Barbora (18) SVK
95 738 Kriegerstein Steffi (17) GER
96 680 Šerá Zuzana (17) CZE

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 jun. men 3000m 31.05.2009 15:15

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   C1 jun. men 3000m 31.05.2009 15:20

»»» Prize giving ceremony.   K1 jun. women 3000m 31.05.2009 15:25
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